
TABULATION OF BIDS 

.CONTRACT NO. 1817 
REPAIR OF ROLL-UP GARAGE DOORS 

BID OPENING: THURSDAY, JANUARY 16, 2025@ 11:00 A.M. 

ALLIED MATERIALS CO., 

DBA OVERHEAD DOOR CO. 

OF GREATER PITTSBURGH 

EASTERN DOOR CONTROLS 

Previous .Contract No. 1780:. 

Awarded on February 23, 2023, to 
ALLIED MATERIALS CO., 
OBA OVERHEAD DOOR CO. 
OF GREATER PITTSBURGH 

1. Hourly Rate
Repairman/
Installer

$115.00 

$195.00 

2. Overtime Rate
Repairman/
Installer

$201.25 

$292.50 

WITNESS: � �,:;1' /4--z

3. Hourly Rate
Repairman/
Installer's
Helper

$115.00 

$85.00 

WITNESS: Ld�L.eAJ�-

ALCOSAN January 23, 2025 Board Meeting 

4. Overtime Rate 5. % of
Repairman/ Mark-Up
Installer's
Helper

$201.25 25% 

$127.50 22% 

COMPANY NAME 


